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Giulio Eduardo Mendes Oliveira 4140030562 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 040 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.70
Gizele Ribeiro Martins 4140004537 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.90
Glauber Magalhaes Marques 4140021863 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 040 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.80 6.90
Glaucia Magalhdes Fernandes 4140100853 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 6.00
Glaucia Nascimento Pinho 4140029281 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 030 0.60 7.00
Glaucio Ilan Oliveira Pinto Da Silva Torres 4140056594 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 040 0.60 6.80
Gleciane Da Silva Da Silva 4140086950 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.60 2.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 6.00
Gledstony Franco De Araujo 4140047903 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 040 0.60 6.90
Gleice Maciel Pena 4140041875 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.30
Gleiciane Barbosa Moura 4140119223 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.10
Gleiciane Tiele Ribeiro Da Silva 4140058534 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.70
Gleise Souza Da Costa 4140018482 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.60 7.00
Glemerson Feitosa Assungdo 4140006513 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.40
Glenda Layana Lira Moraes 4140082215 030 030 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.00
Glenda Linik Froes Dos Santos 4140009110 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 040 0.60 0.60 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.60 7.30
Gleybison De Queiroz Nunes 4140063386 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.80
Grace Kelly Barbosa Silva 4140133922 030 030 0.20 0.00 040 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.50
Greiciane Maciel Miranda 4140030366 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.60 7.00
Greicy Kelly De Melo Silva 4140013352 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.20 040 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 030 0.60 6.00
Gualtierio De Carvalho Leite 4140026341 0.20 030 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.80
Guilherme Andrade Martins 4140118164 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 040 0.60 1.40 2.00 0.60 0.20 6.50
Guilherme Dos Santos Anchieta 4140035695 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.60
Guitherme Furtado Garcia 4140024608 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 140 0.50 0.60 6.30
Guilherme Guimarées Kominkevicz 4140108684 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.00
Guilherme Oliveira Trouchet Leydier 4140001684 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 030 0.60 6.10
Gustavo Adolpho Polillo 4140055874 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 030 0.80 6.10
Gustavo Arantes Rocha 4140081176 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.60 8.00
Gustavo Fontenele Brito Soares 4140077356 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.40 7.00
Gustavo Franga Queiroz 4140035456 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.00
Gustavo Junqueira Vieira Fleming 4140093882 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 040 6.70
Gustavo Mendonga Dias Carneiro 4140108463 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 040 6.20
Gustavo Oliveira De Souza 4140114219 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.10 0.60 6.40
Gustavo Pacheco Pamplona 4140061757 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 140 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.80
Gustavo Pereira De Sousa 4140036069 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.20 030 0.80 7.00
Gustavo Ramalho De Morais 4140048215 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.90
Gustavo Regis Cerqueira 4140090676 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 0.20 0.80 6.00
Gustavo Roberto Pinheiro Oliveira 4140089846 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.60 8.20
Gustavo Vieira Valente Figueiredo 4140112487 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.70
Gutemberg Castro Sousa 4140079398 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.80 7.50
Habib Khedwe De Souza 4140121031 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.20 030 1.00 7.20
Haddria Kesia Borges Lima 4140083818 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.20 6.90
Hailton Barreto Morais 4140122749 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 6.40
Hannah Maciel Santos Da Silva 4140032060 040 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.10 0.60 6.00
Hannah Tavares Benjo 4140073686 030 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.40 740
Hanna Paula Sales Paiva 4140048381 040 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.80 7.90
Hansley Menderson De Oliveira Melo 4140012154 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.10
Harielton Alves Da Silva 4140119099 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.60 7.00
Harvey Jules Da Silva Graves 4140000410 040 0.40 0.20 0.20 040 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.80 730
Havila Da Silva Freitas 4140061001 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.60 8.20
Hebert Rodrigo Da Silva Ribeiro 4140131250 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 140 0.50 0.20 7.00
Heitor César Bezerra Julido 4140057288 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 140 040 0.60 7.00
Heitor Victor Marques Melo Da Silva 4140018068 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 140 120 0.10 0.80 6.60
Helber Guimardes Da Costa 4140115395 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.00
Helcio Albuquerque Alves 4140005354 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 040 8.40
Helder Araujo Mendonga 4140119086 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.70
Helder Chaves Rabelo 4140075750 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 0.80 7.10
Helder De Jesus Arantes 4140105611 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.60 6.20
Helder De Sousa Oliveira 4140036647 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 040 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 1.00 8.00
Helder Machado De Sousa 4140028870 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 140 140 0.20 0.60 6.00
Helen Karolinne Alves Ferreira 4140129300 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 140 0.40 0.60 6.00
Helen Karollyne Lima De Lima 4140103856 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.00 140 1.60 0.50 0.80 8.10
Helenna Nogueira Da Silva 4140049228 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.60 0.80 740
Heliara Da Silva Cruz 4140031499 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.80
Helio Lemos Jdnior 4140058047 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.80 9.40
Hellen Cristina Cruz Lima 4140047667 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.00
Hellen Jorge Silva Da Cruz 4140089434 040 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.50
Helton David Dos Santos Lourengo 4140139891 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.20
Henock Tago Monteiro Valente 4140066672 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 030 0.60 6.10
Henrique Aratjo Candido 4140018817 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 7.10




